RHR CT 9/13/25

Time

9:00
9:08
9:16

9:45
9:53
10:01
10:09
10:17

10:25
10:33
10:41
10:49
10:57
11:05
11:13
11:21
11:29
11:37
11:45
11:53
12:01
12:09
12:17
12:25

12:35

1:30
1:38
1:46

1:54

Rider

Faith Waybright*
Faith Waybright*

Elizabeth Waybright*

Caitlin Parkes™
Renee Dixon™*
Caitlin Parkes*
Renee Dixon**
Eliza Herman**
Renee Dixon**
Staci Jendrek**
Eliza Herman**
Kathy Davis*
Regina Marini
Robyn Botkin*
Renee Dixon**
Regina Marini
Robyn Botkin*
Renee Dixon**
Jen Carl*
Staci Jendrek**
Debbie Duncan*
Mike Duncan*
Debbie Duncan*
Mike Duncan*
Eliza Herman**

Eliza Herman**

Emma Dozier
Mariah Walter
Ella Lambert®

Aubrey Dozier

Horse

INDOOR ARENA

Nina
Nina
Shamus

LARGE ARENA
Joker
Esther
Joker
Esther
Achava
Esther
Duke
Achava
Sassy
Summer
DJ
Gator
Summer
DJ
Gator

Shadowcaster

Duke
Xena
Warrior
Xena
Warrior
lzzy

CHANGE ARENA

lzzy
LUNCH
Theo
Pippin
Smitty

Flynn

Level/Test

Intro A
SO - Walk
Pony Island

Intro B
MFS 2nd
Intro B
MFS 2nd
Intro B
2-3
WDAA Basic 4
Intro B
MFS 1st
Intro B
T-1
Intro B
Intro B
T-2
Intro B
T-3
T-3
Intro B
WDAA Basic 1
Intro B
WDAA Basic 1
T-3

BN-B

BN-A
BN-A
BN-A

Starter

Dressage Score Dress. Place Jump Penalties Total Pts.

73.75 Blue
75.333 Blue
23.75 Blue
71.25 Blue
60.763 Yellow
69.375 Blue
63.71 Red
65.937 Red
64.404 Red
75.576 Blue
67.187 Blue
58.111 Yellow
66.875 Red
SCRATCH SCRATCH
77.812 Blue
72.187 Blue
SCGRATGH SCGRATCH

73.75 Blue

57.8 Yellow

66.2 Red
57.188 Yellow
53.846 White
59.375 Yellow
57.115 Yellow

58.4 Yellow
37.188 2'7
34.706 1
41.176 3
37.353

28 1

23.75

37.188

38.706
41.176
37.353

28
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RHR CT 9/13/25

Time
2:02
2:10
2:18
2:26
2:26

2:34
2:58
3:38
2:42
2:50
3:06
3:14
3:22
3:30
3:46
3:54
4:02

4:10
4:18
4:26
4:34
4:42
4:50

Rider
Madison Brummage
Eden Lambert*
Sammy Harris
Cheyenne Figueroa
Ella Lambert*
John Steven Bolling*
Jake Schiable®
Candice Cline*
Jake Schiable*
Regine Theodore-Wise
Emma Wall
Regine Theodore-Wise
Candice Cline*
Emma Wall
Maya Martynaitis
Makalah Custer
Destiny Dale

Paityn Rollins
Jazz Bullock
Lailah Rollins
Bell Rodgers
Maibel Bell
Gwen Maxson

Horse
Sam
Tacoma
Giver
lzzy
Smitty

Candy
Sunny
Candy
Sunny
Duke
Addy
Duke
Candy
Addy
Sam
Oakie
Davina

Tacoma
Chunky
Willie
Chunky
Willie

Candy

Level/Test
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
BN-A

Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B

Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
SO - Walk

Dressage Score Dress. Place Jump Penalties Total Pts.

36 3 4
35.5 2 0
29.5 1 0

SCGRATGH SGRATGH SGRATGH
28.529 Blue -
31.562 2 0
35.312 3 4
29.375 1 4
66.875 Red -
70.938 Blue -
67.812 Blue -
70.625 - -
70.312 - -
34.062 2 DQ
34.375 3 0
42.188 4 0
33.438 1 0
38.75 5 0
33.438 2 0
34.375 3 0
32.188 1 0

37.5 4 0
69.666 Blue -

40
35.5
29.5

28.529

31.562
39.312
33.375

DQ
34.375
42.188
33.438

38.75
33.438
34.375
32.188

37.5

CT Place Division DVCTA
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18"
18"
18"
18"

x rails (a)
x rails (a)
x rails (a)
x rails (b)
x rails (b)
(b)
(

x rails (b)

X rails
x rails (c
x rails (c

x rails (c

)
)
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