

Time	Rider	Horse	Level/Test	Dressage Score	Dress. Place	Jump Penalties	Total Pts.	CT Place	Division	DVCTA	T.I.P	Triangle
INDOOR ARENA												
9:00	Faith Waybright*	Nina	Intro A	73.75	Blue	-	-	-	-	Y		
9:08	Faith Waybright*	Nina	SO - Walk	75.333	Blue	-	-	-	-	Y		
9:16	Elizabeth Waybright*	Shamus	Pony Island	23.75	Blue	0	23.75	1	Poles	Y		
LARGE ARENA												
9:45	Caitlin Parkes*	Joker	Intro B	71.25	Blue	-	-	-	-	Y	300028590	
9:53	Renee Dixon**	Esther	MFS 2nd	60.763	Yellow	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
10:01	Caitlin Parkes*	Joker	Intro B	69.375	Blue	-	-	-	-	Y	300028590	
10:09	Renee Dixon**	Esther	MFS 2nd	63.71	Red	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
10:17	Eliza Herman**	Achava	Intro B	65.937	Red	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
	Renee Dixon**	Esther	2-3	64.404	Red	-	-	-	-	Y		
10:25	Staci Jendrek**	Duke	WDAA Basic 4	75.576	Blue	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
10:33	Eliza Herman**	Achava	Intro B	67.187	Blue	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
10:41	Kathy Davis*	Sassy	MFS 1st	58.111	Yellow	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
10:49	Regina Marini	Summer	Intro B	66.875	Red	-	-	-	-	Y		
10:57	Robyn Botkin*	DJ	T-1	SCRATCH	SCRATCH	-	-	-	-	Y		
11:05	Renee Dixon**	Gator	Intro B	77.812	Blue	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
11:13	Regina Marini	Summer	Intro B	72.187	Blue	-	-	-	-	Y		
11:21	Robyn Botkin*	DJ	T-2	SCRATCH	SCRATCH	-	-	-	-	Y		
11:29	Renee Dixon**	Gator	Intro B	73.75	Blue	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
11:37	Jen Carl*	Shadowcaster	T-3	57.8	Yellow	-	-	-	-	Y		
11:45	Staci Jendrek**	Duke	T-3	66.2	Red	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
11:53	Debbie Duncan*	Xena	Intro B	57.188	Yellow	-	-	-	-	Y		
12:01	Mike Duncan*	Warrior	WDAA Basic 1	53.846	White	-	-	-	-	Y		
12:09	Debbie Duncan*	Xena	Intro B	59.375	Yellow	-	-	-	-	Y		
12:17	Mike Duncan*	Warrior	WDAA Basic 1	57.115	Yellow	-	-	-	-	Y		
12:25	Eliza Herman**	Izzy	T-3	58.4	Yellow	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
CHANGE ARENA												
12:35	Eliza Herman**	Izzy	BN-B	37.188	27	0	37.188	1	27	Y		Y
LUNCH												
1:30	Emma Dozier	Theo	BN-A	34.706	1	4	38.706	2	2'3			
1:38	Mariah Walter	Pippin	BN-A	41.176	3	0	41.176	3	2'3			
1:46	Ella Lambert*	Smitty	BN-A	37.353	2	0	37.353	1	2'3	Y	300045311	
1:54	Aubrey Dozier	Flynn	Starter	28	1	0	28	1	2'			

Time	Rider	Horse	Level/Test	Dressage Score	Dress. Place	Jump Penalties	Total Pts.	CT Place	Division	DVCTA	T.I.P	Triangle
2:02	Madison Brummage	Sam	Intro C	36	3	4	40	3	18"			
2:10	Eden Lambert*	Tacoma	Intro C	35.5	2	0	35.5	2	18"	Y		
2:18	Sammy Harris	Giver	Intro C	29.5	1	0	29.5	1	18"			
2:26	Cheyenne Figueroa	Izzy	Intro C	SCRATCH	SCRATCH	SCRATCH			18"			
2:26	Ella Lambert*	Smitty	BN-A	28.529	Blue	-	28.529	-	-	Y	300045311	
2:34	John Steven Bolling*	Candy	Intro B	31.562	2	0	31.562	1	x rails (a)	Y		
2:58	Jake Schiable*	Sunny	Intro B	35.312	3	4	39.312	3	x rails (a)	Y		
3:38	Candice Cline*	Candy	Intro B	29.375	1	4	33.375	2	x rails (a)	Y		
2:42	Jake Schiable*	Sunny	Intro B	66.875	Red	-	-	-	-	Y		
2:50	Regine Theodore-Wise	Duke	Intro B	70.938	Blue	-	-	-	-			
3:06	Emma Wall	Addy	Intro B	67.812	Blue	-	-	-	-			
3:14	Regine Theodore-Wise	Duke	Intro B	70.625	-	-	-	-	-			
3:22	Candice Cline*	Candy	Intro B	70.312	-	-	-	-	-	Y		
3:30	Emma Wall	Addy	Intro B	34.062	2	DQ	DQ	4	x rails (b)			
3:46	Maya Martynaitis	Sam	Intro B	34.375	3	0	34.375	2	x rails (b)			
3:54	Makalah Custer	Oakie	Intro B	42.188	4	0	42.188	3	x rails (b)			
4:02	Destiny Dale	Davina	Intro B	33.438	1	0	33.438	1	x rails (b)			
4:10	Paityn Rollins	Tacoma	Intro B	38.75	5	0	38.75	5	x rails (c)			
4:18	Jazz Bullock	Chunky	Intro B	33.438	2	0	33.438	2	x rails (c)			
4:26	Lailah Rollins	Willie	Intro B	34.375	3	0	34.375	3	x rails (c)			
4:34	Bell Rodgers	Chunky	Intro B	32.188	1	0	32.188	1	x rails (c)			
4:42	Maibel Bell	Willie	Intro B	37.5	4	0	37.5	4	x rails (c)			
4:50	Gwen Maxson	Candy	SO - Walk	69.666	Blue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-